
Matamoras Action Pistol - Matamoras Gun Club 
19 October 2014 

Name IDPA # 

Final 

Time RANK 

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down) 

PD NT PE FTN FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 

Overall 

Seth Dotey (ESP/EX) PENDING 82.09 1 18 0 0 0 0 9.97(1) 14.94(0) 4.07(0) 19.23(2) 33.88(15) 

Salvatore j Pinzone (ESP/EX) M36120 82.92 2 19 0 0 0 0 9.91(2) 14.93(1) 9.10(10) 15.21(1) 33.77(5) 

Sal b Pinzone (ESP/EX) M00001 90.96 3 7 0 0 0 0 11.40(2) 16.08(0) 8.61(5) 20.07(0) 34.80(0) 

Carlos Mercado (CDP/SS) A35244 109.51 4 23 0 0 0 0 10.14(2) 16.73(3) 5.22(0) 24.48(3) 52.94(15) 

Peter Brickner (ESR/EX) A38797 113.72 5 18 0 0 0 0 16.20(4) 21.47(6) 4.09(0) 25.96(3) 46.00(5) 

Jc Blauvelt (ESP/MM) M052355 115.97 6 17 0 0 0 0 17.68(2) 18.38(3) 7.66(5) 21.91(2) 50.34(5) 

Brent Dotey (ESP/MM) M00002 116.65 7 27 0 0 0 0 15.25(5) 21.16(7) 5.80(0) 24.12(0) 50.32(15) 

Scott Quinn (CDP/SS) M00003 118.00 8 14 1 0 0 0 13.71(4) 26.17(0) 5.66(0) 25.88(0) 46.58(10) 

Donald Miller (SSP/SS) M12210 119.17 9 36 0 0 0 0 16.16(8) 17.31(2) 5.71(0) 26.22(1) 53.77(25) 

Barry Zeek (SSP/MM) A117433 127.65 10 69 0 0 0 0 16.13(11) 20.88(5) 11.18(10) 23.64(3) 55.82(40) 

Theo Balu (SSP/MM) M31879 128.18 11 47 0 0 0 0 20.91(18) 22.07(1) 6.21(0) 23.06(3) 55.93(25) 

Luke Spino (SSP/NV) M36459 129.02 12 46 0 0 0 0 14.46(5) 19.22(0) 8.65(5) 25.40(1) 61.29(35) 

Matthew Gregorio (SSP/NV) M196246 129.55 13 83 0 0 0 0 22.80(29) 21.58(7) 7.72(5) 24.03(2) 53.42(40) 

Nathan Blaede (SSP/SS) M81107 130.48 14 88 1 0 0 0 15.02(14) 19.49(7) 7.26(5) 26.13(12) 62.58(50) 

Anthony Ruberto (SSP/MM) M23186 130.99 15 54 0 0 0 0 17.27(9) 21.27(2) 11.12(10) 23.00(3) 58.33(30) 

Matt Baker (CDP/NV) M00321 131.95 16 57 0 0 0 0 17.84(10) 21.20(0) 6.70(5) 30.69(2) 55.52(40) 

Aaron Nuccitelli (SSP/MM) M12527 137.14 17 57 0 0 0 0 13.30(5) 20.35(4) 14.51(10) 26.29(8) 62.69(30) 

Ken Rosanelli (ESP/MM) A01776 138.03 18 53 0 0 0 0 17.18(7) 21.50(3) 18.25(15) 28.43(13) 52.67(15) 

George Vanwhy (SSP/MM) M54885 138.25 19 51 0 0 0 0 32.32(22) 23.62(0) 11.44(10) 26.85(4) 44.02(15) 

Tony Piekarz (SSP/NV) M1113 139.07 20 31 0 0 0 0 16.67(9) 29.27(2) 9.43(5) 30.91(0) 52.79(15) 

Dan London (ESR/NV) M04262 140.57 21 54 0 0 0 0 21.37(17) 25.30(6) 12.13(15) 26.47(1) 55.30(15) 

Raymond Clark (SSP/NV) PENDING 143.48 22 63 1 2 0 0 26.26(14) 37.27(6) 9.07(10) 24.93(3) 45.95(30) 

William Fancher (SSP/NV) M00745 144.87 23 61 0 1 0 0 19.66(8) 25.23(9) 9.67(5) 27.89(14) 62.42(25) 

Pete Byrnes (SSP/NV) M96195 145.97 24 19 0 0 0 0 15.34(1) 30.14(2) 7.30(0) 29.52(1) 63.67(15) 

Tim Benson (SSP/MM) M11111 148.20 25 17 0 0 0 0 17.95(6) 29.78(3) 8.51(0) 31.69(3) 60.27(5) 

Bruce Brink (ESP/SS) A30104 149.58 26 55 0 0 0 0 22.14(17) 22.12(7) 11.22(10) 24.05(1) 70.05(20) 

William Schelling (SSP/NV) A418925 152.42 27 45 0 0 0 0 16.99(15) 23.96(0) 7.70(0) 34.40(0) 69.37(30) 

Ray Castillo (SSP/MM) 283028 152.71 28 62 0 1 1 0 31.63(28) 21.49(3) 15.41(10) 29.70(6) 54.48(15) 

Clint Bonnett (SSP/MM) M00056 152.97 29 95 0 0 0 0 14.35(12) 17.34(3) 11.52(10) 20.49(0) 89.27(70) 

Jim Keveson (SSP/MM) M01969 154.29 30 84 1 0 0 0 16.95(9) 21.94(5) 8.82(5) 29.21(10) 77.37(55) 

Jim Hinton (ESR/SS) A50933 159.00 31 46 0 0 0 0 25.55(15) 33.48(4) 7.33(5) 40.29(7) 52.35(15) 

John m Pinzone (SSP/NV) M30002 160.31 32 81 0 0 0 0 18.18(17) 18.57(2) 8.94(5) 27.91(2) 86.71(55) 

Donn Henry (SSP/NV) PENDING 166.74 33 56 0 0 0 0 17.65(11) 38.94(9) 18.50(5) 32.44(1) 59.21(30) 

Jonathan Petermann (SSP/NV) M00317 166.85 34 79 0 0 0 0 38.41(20) 20.14(2) 8.30(5) 28.04(2) 71.96(50) 

Robert Glacken (ESP/NV) 9146 169.62 35 64 0 0 0 0 24.08(20) 26.63(1) 25.93(10) 35.08(8) 57.90(25) 

Justin Brito (SSP/NV) M05610 175.65 36 100 0 0 0 0 30.58(28) 27.95(18) 16.57(15) 32.46(4) 68.09(35) 

Jim Rochford (CDP/NV) M19819 176.82 37 14 0 1 0 0 22.91(4) 35.17(2) 16.86(5) 38.31(1) 63.57(2) 

Jason Pinzone (SSP/NV) M30003 178.76 38 91 1 0 0 0 21.24(20) 26.19(7) 6.20(0) 36.82(9) 88.31(55) 

Richard Decker (CDP/NV) M21942 181.04 39 13 0 0 0 0 20.60(3) 31.67(0) 10.78(5) 43.20(0) 74.79(5) 

Alfred Steppich (CDP/NV) M 182.07 40 6 0 0 0 0 16.82(6) 44.09(0) 10.35(0) 47.05(0) 63.76(0) 

Mckenna Quinn (ESP/NV) M00004 184.24 41 23 1 0 0 0 26.00(7) 40.82(6) 11.29(5) 33.69(0) 72.44(5) 

Joshua Vanwhy (CDP/NV) M23864 185.98 42 86 1 0 0 0 20.73(19) 30.26(5) 13.49(10) 47.86(12) 73.64(40) 

Bill Rotoli (SSP/NV) M99999 192.71 43 48 0 0 0 0 26.95(16) 34.20(2) 14.55(10) 47.73(0) 69.28(20) 



Ralph Cowell (SSP/MM) 1234 199.23 44 33 0 2 0 0 29.58(13) 34.14(0) 14.70(5) 44.31(0) 76.50(15) 

Stephanie Proffitt (SSP/NV) M1111 209.11 45 125 0 0 0 0 26.59(14) 35.59(8) 17.67(15) 35.33(8) 93.93(80) 

Cliff Bethke (SSP/NV) M32359 226.17 46 111 1 0 0 0 21.95(19) 39.14(7) 12.37(5) 36.17(5) 116.54(75) 

Joe Romero (SSP/NV) PENDING 238.98 47 84 0 0 0 0 36.13(26) 49.95(6) 14.55(10) 63.85(7) 74.50(35) 

Ashawn Rivera (SSP/NV) PENDING 253.70 48 85 0 2 0 0 29.99(7) 45.33(12) 13.37(15) 86.64(6) 78.37(45) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert 

Seth Dotey PENDING 82.09 1 18 0 0 0 0 9.97(1) 14.94(0) 4.07(0) 19.23(2) 33.88(15) 

Salvatore j Pinzone M36120 82.92 2 19 0 0 0 0 9.91(2) 14.93(1) 9.10(10) 15.21(1) 33.77(5) 

Sal b Pinzone M00001 90.96 3 7 0 0 0 0 11.40(2) 16.08(0) 8.61(5) 20.07(0) 34.80(0) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Bruce Brink A30104 149.58 1 55 0 0 0 0 22.14(17) 22.12(7) 11.22(10) 24.05(1) 70.05(20) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman 

Jc Blauvelt M052355 115.97 1 17 0 0 0 0 17.68(2) 18.38(3) 7.66(5) 21.91(2) 50.34(5) 

Brent Dotey M00002 116.65 2 27 0 0 0 0 15.25(5) 21.16(7) 5.80(0) 24.12(0) 50.32(15) 

Ken Rosanelli A01776 138.03 3 53 0 0 0 0 17.18(7) 21.50(3) 18.25(15) 28.43(13) 52.67(15) 

Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice 

Robert Glacken 9146 169.62 1 64 0 0 0 0 24.08(20) 26.63(1) 25.93(10) 35.08(8) 57.90(25) 

Mckenna Quinn M00004 184.24 2 23 1 0 0 0 26.00(7) 40.82(6) 11.29(5) 33.69(0) 72.44(5) 

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Donald Miller M12210 119.17 1 36 0 0 0 0 16.16(8) 17.31(2) 5.71(0) 26.22(1) 53.77(25) 

Nathan Blaede M81107 130.48 2 88 1 0 0 0 15.02(14) 19.49(7) 7.26(5) 26.13(12) 62.58(50) 

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman 

Barry Zeek A117433 127.65 1 69 0 0 0 0 16.13(11) 20.88(5) 11.18(10) 23.64(3) 55.82(40) 

Theo Balu M31879 128.18 2 47 0 0 0 0 20.91(18) 22.07(1) 6.21(0) 23.06(3) 55.93(25) 

Anthony Ruberto M23186 130.99 3 54 0 0 0 0 17.27(9) 21.27(2) 11.12(10) 23.00(3) 58.33(30) 

Aaron Nuccitelli M12527 137.14 4 57 0 0 0 0 13.30(5) 20.35(4) 14.51(10) 26.29(8) 62.69(30) 

George Vanwhy M54885 138.25 5 51 0 0 0 0 32.32(22) 23.62(0) 11.44(10) 26.85(4) 44.02(15) 

Tim Benson M11111 148.20 6 17 0 0 0 0 17.95(6) 29.78(3) 8.51(0) 31.69(3) 60.27(5) 

Ray Castillo 283028 152.71 7 62 0 1 1 0 31.63(28) 21.49(3) 15.41(10) 29.70(6) 54.48(15) 

Clint Bonnett M00056 152.97 8 95 0 0 0 0 14.35(12) 17.34(3) 11.52(10) 20.49(0) 89.27(70) 

Jim Keveson M01969 154.29 9 84 1 0 0 0 16.95(9) 21.94(5) 8.82(5) 29.21(10) 77.37(55) 

Ralph Cowell 1234 199.23 10 33 0 2 0 0 29.58(13) 34.14(0) 14.70(5) 44.31(0) 76.50(15) 

Stock Service Pistol - Novice 

Luke Spino M36459 129.02 1 46 0 0 0 0 14.46(5) 19.22(0) 8.65(5) 25.40(1) 61.29(35) 

Matthew Gregorio M196246 129.55 2 83 0 0 0 0 22.80(29) 21.58(7) 7.72(5) 24.03(2) 53.42(40) 

Tony Piekarz M1113 139.07 3 31 0 0 0 0 16.67(9) 29.27(2) 9.43(5) 30.91(0) 52.79(15) 

Raymond Clark PENDING 143.48 4 63 1 2 0 0 26.26(14) 37.27(6) 9.07(10) 24.93(3) 45.95(30) 

William Fancher M00745 144.87 5 61 0 1 0 0 19.66(8) 25.23(9) 9.67(5) 27.89(14) 62.42(25) 

Pete Byrnes M96195 145.97 6 19 0 0 0 0 15.34(1) 30.14(2) 7.30(0) 29.52(1) 63.67(15) 

William Schelling A418925 152.42 7 45 0 0 0 0 16.99(15) 23.96(0) 7.70(0) 34.40(0) 69.37(30) 

John m Pinzone M30002 160.31 8 81 0 0 0 0 18.18(17) 18.57(2) 8.94(5) 27.91(2) 86.71(55) 

Donn Henry PENDING 166.74 9 56 0 0 0 0 17.65(11) 38.94(9) 18.50(5) 32.44(1) 59.21(30) 

Jonathan Petermann M00317 166.85 10 79 0 0 0 0 38.41(20) 20.14(2) 8.30(5) 28.04(2) 71.96(50) 

Justin Brito M05610 175.65 11 100 0 0 0 0 30.58(28) 27.95(18) 16.57(15) 32.46(4) 68.09(35) 

Jason Pinzone M30003 178.76 12 91 1 0 0 0 21.24(20) 26.19(7) 6.20(0) 36.82(9) 88.31(55) 

Bill Rotoli M99999 192.71 13 48 0 0 0 0 26.95(16) 34.20(2) 14.55(10) 47.73(0) 69.28(20) 

Stephanie Proffitt M1111 209.11 14 125 0 0 0 0 26.59(14) 35.59(8) 17.67(15) 35.33(8) 93.93(80) 

Cliff Bethke M32359 226.17 15 111 1 0 0 0 21.95(19) 39.14(7) 12.37(5) 36.17(5) 116.54(75) 



Joe Romero PENDING 238.98 16 84 0 0 0 0 36.13(26) 49.95(6) 14.55(10) 63.85(7) 74.50(35) 

Ashawn Rivera PENDING 253.70 17 85 0 2 0 0 29.99(7) 45.33(12) 13.37(15) 86.64(6) 78.37(45) 

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter 

Carlos Mercado A35244 109.51 1 23 0 0 0 0 10.14(2) 16.73(3) 5.22(0) 24.48(3) 52.94(15) 

Scott Quinn M00003 118.00 2 14 1 0 0 0 13.71(4) 26.17(0) 5.66(0) 25.88(0) 46.58(10) 

Custom Defensive Pistol - Novice 

Matt Baker M00321 131.95 1 57 0 0 0 0 17.84(10) 21.20(0) 6.70(5) 30.69(2) 55.52(40) 

Jim Rochford M19819 176.82 2 14 0 1 0 0 22.91(4) 35.17(2) 16.86(5) 38.31(1) 63.57(2) 

Richard Decker M21942 181.04 3 13 0 0 0 0 20.60(3) 31.67(0) 10.78(5) 43.20(0) 74.79(5) 

Alfred Steppich M 182.07 4 6 0 0 0 0 16.82(6) 44.09(0) 10.35(0) 47.05(0) 63.76(0) 

Joshua Vanwhy M23864 185.98 5 86 1 0 0 0 20.73(19) 30.26(5) 13.49(10) 47.86(12) 73.64(40) 

Enhanced Service Revolver - Expert 

Peter Brickner A38797 113.72 1 18 0 0 0 0 16.20(4) 21.47(6) 4.09(0) 25.96(3) 46.00(5) 

Enhanced Service Revolver - Sharp Shooter 

Jim Hinton A50933 159.00 1 46 0 0 0 0 25.55(15) 33.48(4) 7.33(5) 40.29(7) 52.35(15) 

Enhanced Service Revolver - Novice 

Dan London M04262 140.57 1 54 0 0 0 0 21.37(17) 25.30(6) 12.13(15) 26.47(1) 55.30(15) 

Most Accurate 

Alfred Steppich M 182.07 1 6 0 0 0 0 16.82(6) 44.09(0) 10.35(0) 47.05(0) 63.76(0) 

Sal b Pinzone M00001 90.96 2 7 0 0 0 0 11.40(2) 16.08(0) 8.61(5) 20.07(0) 34.80(0) 

Richard Decker M21942 181.04 3 13 0 0 0 0 20.60(3) 31.67(0) 10.78(5) 43.20(0) 74.79(5) 

Scott Quinn M00003 118.00 4 14 1 0 0 0 13.71(4) 26.17(0) 5.66(0) 25.88(0) 46.58(10) 

Jim Rochford M19819 176.82 5 14 0 1 0 0 22.91(4) 35.17(2) 16.86(5) 38.31(1) 63.57(2) 

Jc Blauvelt M052355 115.97 6 17 0 0 0 0 17.68(2) 18.38(3) 7.66(5) 21.91(2) 50.34(5) 

Tim Benson M11111 148.20 7 17 0 0 0 0 17.95(6) 29.78(3) 8.51(0) 31.69(3) 60.27(5) 

Seth Dotey PENDING 82.09 8 18 0 0 0 0 9.97(1) 14.94(0) 4.07(0) 19.23(2) 33.88(15) 

Peter Brickner A38797 113.72 9 18 0 0 0 0 16.20(4) 21.47(6) 4.09(0) 25.96(3) 46.00(5) 

Salvatore j Pinzone M36120 82.92 10 19 0 0 0 0 9.91(2) 14.93(1) 9.10(10) 15.21(1) 33.77(5) 

Pete Byrnes M96195 145.97 11 19 0 0 0 0 15.34(1) 30.14(2) 7.30(0) 29.52(1) 63.67(15) 

Carlos Mercado A35244 109.51 12 23 0 0 0 0 10.14(2) 16.73(3) 5.22(0) 24.48(3) 52.94(15) 

Mckenna Quinn M00004 184.24 13 23 1 0 0 0 26.00(7) 40.82(6) 11.29(5) 33.69(0) 72.44(5) 

Brent Dotey M00002 116.65 14 27 0 0 0 0 15.25(5) 21.16(7) 5.80(0) 24.12(0) 50.32(15) 

Tony Piekarz M1113 139.07 15 31 0 0 0 0 16.67(9) 29.27(2) 9.43(5) 30.91(0) 52.79(15) 

Ralph Cowell 1234 199.23 16 33 0 2 0 0 29.58(13) 34.14(0) 14.70(5) 44.31(0) 76.50(15) 

Donald Miller M12210 119.17 17 36 0 0 0 0 16.16(8) 17.31(2) 5.71(0) 26.22(1) 53.77(25) 

William Schelling A418925 152.42 18 45 0 0 0 0 16.99(15) 23.96(0) 7.70(0) 34.40(0) 69.37(30) 

Luke Spino M36459 129.02 19 46 0 0 0 0 14.46(5) 19.22(0) 8.65(5) 25.40(1) 61.29(35) 

Jim Hinton A50933 159.00 20 46 0 0 0 0 25.55(15) 33.48(4) 7.33(5) 40.29(7) 52.35(15) 

Theo Balu M31879 128.18 21 47 0 0 0 0 20.91(18) 22.07(1) 6.21(0) 23.06(3) 55.93(25) 

Bill Rotoli M99999 192.71 22 48 0 0 0 0 26.95(16) 34.20(2) 14.55(10) 47.73(0) 69.28(20) 

George Vanwhy M54885 138.25 23 51 0 0 0 0 32.32(22) 23.62(0) 11.44(10) 26.85(4) 44.02(15) 

Ken Rosanelli A01776 138.03 24 53 0 0 0 0 17.18(7) 21.50(3) 18.25(15) 28.43(13) 52.67(15) 

Anthony Ruberto M23186 130.99 25 54 0 0 0 0 17.27(9) 21.27(2) 11.12(10) 23.00(3) 58.33(30) 

Dan London M04262 140.57 26 54 0 0 0 0 21.37(17) 25.30(6) 12.13(15) 26.47(1) 55.30(15) 

Bruce Brink A30104 149.58 27 55 0 0 0 0 22.14(17) 22.12(7) 11.22(10) 24.05(1) 70.05(20) 

Donn Henry PENDING 166.74 28 56 0 0 0 0 17.65(11) 38.94(9) 18.50(5) 32.44(1) 59.21(30) 

Matt Baker M00321 131.95 29 57 0 0 0 0 17.84(10) 21.20(0) 6.70(5) 30.69(2) 55.52(40) 

Aaron Nuccitelli M12527 137.14 30 57 0 0 0 0 13.30(5) 20.35(4) 14.51(10) 26.29(8) 62.69(30) 



William Fancher M00745 144.87 31 61 0 1 0 0 19.66(8) 25.23(9) 9.67(5) 27.89(14) 62.42(25) 

Ray Castillo 283028 152.71 32 62 0 1 1 0 31.63(28) 21.49(3) 15.41(10) 29.70(6) 54.48(15) 

Raymond Clark PENDING 143.48 33 63 1 2 0 0 26.26(14) 37.27(6) 9.07(10) 24.93(3) 45.95(30) 

Robert Glacken 9146 169.62 34 64 0 0 0 0 24.08(20) 26.63(1) 25.93(10) 35.08(8) 57.90(25) 

Barry Zeek A117433 127.65 35 69 0 0 0 0 16.13(11) 20.88(5) 11.18(10) 23.64(3) 55.82(40) 

Jonathan Petermann M00317 166.85 36 79 0 0 0 0 38.41(20) 20.14(2) 8.30(5) 28.04(2) 71.96(50) 

John m Pinzone M30002 160.31 37 81 0 0 0 0 18.18(17) 18.57(2) 8.94(5) 27.91(2) 86.71(55) 

Matthew Gregorio M196246 129.55 38 83 0 0 0 0 22.80(29) 21.58(7) 7.72(5) 24.03(2) 53.42(40) 

Jim Keveson M01969 154.29 39 84 1 0 0 0 16.95(9) 21.94(5) 8.82(5) 29.21(10) 77.37(55) 

Joe Romero PENDING 238.98 40 84 0 0 0 0 36.13(26) 49.95(6) 14.55(10) 63.85(7) 74.50(35) 

Ashawn Rivera PENDING 253.70 41 85 0 2 0 0 29.99(7) 45.33(12) 13.37(15) 86.64(6) 78.37(45) 

Joshua Vanwhy M23864 185.98 42 86 1 0 0 0 20.73(19) 30.26(5) 13.49(10) 47.86(12) 73.64(40) 

Nathan Blaede M81107 130.48 43 88 1 0 0 0 15.02(14) 19.49(7) 7.26(5) 26.13(12) 62.58(50) 

Jason Pinzone M30003 178.76 44 91 1 0 0 0 21.24(20) 26.19(7) 6.20(0) 36.82(9) 88.31(55) 

Clint Bonnett M00056 152.97 45 95 0 0 0 0 14.35(12) 17.34(3) 11.52(10) 20.49(0) 89.27(70) 

Justin Brito M05610 175.65 46 100 0 0 0 0 30.58(28) 27.95(18) 16.57(15) 32.46(4) 68.09(35) 

Cliff Bethke M32359 226.17 47 111 1 0 0 0 21.95(19) 39.14(7) 12.37(5) 36.17(5) 116.54(75) 

Stephanie Proffitt M1111 209.11 48 125 0 0 0 0 26.59(14) 35.59(8) 17.67(15) 35.33(8) 93.93(80) 

Lady 

Mckenna Quinn M00004 184.24 1 23 1 0 0 0 26.00(7) 40.82(6) 11.29(5) 33.69(0) 72.44(5) 

Stephanie Proffitt M1111 209.11 2 125 0 0 0 0 26.59(14) 35.59(8) 17.67(15) 35.33(8) 93.93(80) 

Junior 

Seth Dotey PENDING 82.09 1 18 0 0 0 0 9.97(1) 14.94(0) 4.07(0) 19.23(2) 33.88(15) 

Mckenna Quinn M00004 184.24 2 23 1 0 0 0 26.00(7) 40.82(6) 11.29(5) 33.69(0) 72.44(5) 

Joshua Vanwhy M23864 185.98 3 86 1 0 0 0 20.73(19) 30.26(5) 13.49(10) 47.86(12) 73.64(40) 

Senior 

Peter Brickner A38797 113.72 1 18 0 0 0 0 16.20(4) 21.47(6) 4.09(0) 25.96(3) 46.00(5) 

William Fancher M00745 144.87 2 61 0 1 0 0 19.66(8) 25.23(9) 9.67(5) 27.89(14) 62.42(25) 

Bruce Brink A30104 149.58 3 55 0 0 0 0 22.14(17) 22.12(7) 11.22(10) 24.05(1) 70.05(20) 

Bill Rotoli M99999 192.71 4 48 0 0 0 0 26.95(16) 34.20(2) 14.55(10) 47.73(0) 69.28(20) 

Cliff Bethke M32359 226.17 5 111 1 0 0 0 21.95(19) 39.14(7) 12.37(5) 36.17(5) 116.54(75) 

Distinguished Senior 

Donald Miller M12210 119.17 1 36 0 0 0 0 16.16(8) 17.31(2) 5.71(0) 26.22(1) 53.77(25) 

Jim Hinton A50933 159.00 2 46 0 0 0 0 25.55(15) 33.48(4) 7.33(5) 40.29(7) 52.35(15) 

Richard Decker M21942 181.04 3 13 0 0 0 0 20.60(3) 31.67(0) 10.78(5) 43.20(0) 74.79(5) 

Alfred Steppich M 182.07 4 6 0 0 0 0 16.82(6) 44.09(0) 10.35(0) 47.05(0) 63.76(0) 

Ralph Cowell 1234 199.23 5 33 0 2 0 0 29.58(13) 34.14(0) 14.70(5) 44.31(0) 76.50(15) 

Law Enforcement 

Jc Blauvelt M052355 115.97 1 17 0 0 0 0 17.68(2) 18.38(3) 7.66(5) 21.91(2) 50.34(5) 

Military Veteran 

Donald Miller M12210 119.17 1 36 0 0 0 0 16.16(8) 17.31(2) 5.71(0) 26.22(1) 53.77(25) 

Matt Baker M00321 131.95 2 57 0 0 0 0 17.84(10) 21.20(0) 6.70(5) 30.69(2) 55.52(40) 

Tim Benson M11111 148.20 3 17 0 0 0 0 17.95(6) 29.78(3) 8.51(0) 31.69(3) 60.27(5) 

Richard Decker M21942 181.04 4 13 0 0 0 0 20.60(3) 31.67(0) 10.78(5) 43.20(0) 74.79(5) 

Stephanie Proffitt M1111 209.11 5 125 0 0 0 0 26.59(14) 35.59(8) 17.67(15) 35.33(8) 93.93(80) 
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